
NEW CONSTRUCTION PROGRAM 
New Service Lines / Main Line Extensions 
 
Metro New Service Delivery -- Albuquerque, Rio Rancho, Belen, Los Lunas 
Phone: 505‐697‐3118 

• Email -- abqmetronsd@tecoenergy.com 

• Area Manager -- Chris Monette, chris.monette@nmgco.com 

• Supervisor -- Ruben Sosa, ruben.sosa@nmgco.com  
 
Santa Fe  
Phone 505-473-7229 

• Service Lines – Phyllis Martinez, PHYLLIS.MARTINEZ@NMGCO.COM 

• Main Line Extensions -- Anita Hernandez, ANITA.HERNANDEZ@NMGCO.COM 

• Clair Conlon -- CLAIRE.CONLON@NMGCO.COM 

• Mark Lerma -- MARK.LERMA@NMGCO.COM 

• Area Manager -- Mike Montoya -- MIKE.MONTOYA@NMGCO.COM 
 
Espanola / Taos 
Phone 505-870-2386 

• Designer – Chris Baca Christopher.Baca@nmgco.com 

• Area Manager -- Mike Montoya -- MIKE.MONTOYA@NMGCO.COM 
 

Farmington / Chama / Cuba  
Phone 505-324-3716 

• Construction Supervisor – Roman Castillo, Roman.Castillo@nmgco.com 

• Designer – Diane Gonzales, Diane.Gonzales@nmgco.com 

• Area Manager -- Randy Fitzpatrick,  randy.fitzpatrick@nmgco.com 
 
Gallup / Grants 
Phone 505-697-6759 

• Construction Supervisor – Irma Bustamante, Irma.Bustamante@nmgco.com 

• Project Manager – Rebecca Vicente, Rebecca.Vicente@nmgco.com 

• Area Manager -- Randy Fitzpatrick,  randy.fitzpatrick@nmgco.com 
 
Roswell / Artesia  
Phone: 575-625-6352 

• Supervisor, Construction – James MacCornack, James.MacCornack@nmgco.com 

• Area Manager -- Kelly Sanders -- kelly.sanders@nmgco.com 
  
Carlsbad / Lovington  
Phone: 575-763-8463 

• Construction Coordinator -- Eric Santillan, eric.santillan@nmgco.com 

• Supervisor, Construction -- Ronnie Higgins, ronald.higgins@nmgco.com 

• Supervisor, Tech Service -- Mike Perez, mike.perez@nmgco.com 

• Area Manager -- Kelly Sanders -- kelly.sanders@nmgco.com 
  
Clovis / Tucumcari / Clayton   
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Phone: 575-763-8429 

• Construction Coordinator -- Greg Hanks, greg.hanks@nmgco.com 

• Supervisor, Construction -- John D. Gutierrez, john.gutierrez@nmgco.com 

• Supervisor, Tech Service -- Darrell Chancey, Darrell.chancey@nmgco.com 

• Area Manager -- Danny Deckard, danny.deckard@nmgco.com 
 
Alamogordo  
Phone 575-443-6412 

• Construction Coordinator – Orlando Martinez, orlando.martinez@nmgco.com 

• Operations Supervisor – Mario Estrada, Mario.estrada@nmgco.com 

• Designer – Edward Balderrama, Edwardo.baldeerama@nmgco.com 

• Area Manager – Tim Turri, Tim.Turri@nmgco.com 
 
Anthony  
Phone 575-697-5405 

• Construction Coordinator – Robbyn Juarez, robbyn.juarez@nmgco.com 

• Operation Supervisor – Gabe Ortiz, Gabriel.ortiz@nmgco.com 

• Area Manager – Tim Turri, Tim.Turri@nmgco.com 
 
Truth or Consequences  
Phone 575-697-5307 

• Operations Supervisor – Brandon Bridges, Earl.bridges@nmgco.com  

• Area Manager – Tim Turri, Tim.Turri@nmgco.com 
 
Silver City  
Phone 575-956-1414 

• Operations Supervisor – R.J. Dunnahoo, Rufe.Dunnahoo@nmgco.com 

• Senior Operations Rep – Albert Castrillo, albert.castrillo@nmgco.com 

• Area Manager – Tim Turri, Tim.Turri@nmgco.com 
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